
130 Cremona Drive, Suite B
Goleta, CaliforniaCity of Goleta

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 121-291 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:6/21/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/20/2021

Title: Award a Professional Design Services Agreement with Bengal Engineering, Inc. for the Storke
Road/Hollister Avenue Transit, Bike/Ped, and Median Improvements Project (Project No. 9062)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Award a Professional Design Services Agreement with Bengal Engineering, Inc. for the Storke
Road-Hollister Avenue Transit, Bike-Ped, and Median Improvements Project (Project No. 9062)

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Award and authorize the City Manager to execute a Professional Design Services Agreement with
Bengal Engineering, Inc. for the Storke Road/Hollister Avenue Transit, Bike/Ped, and Median
Improvements Project for a total not-to-exceed amount of $230,823 with a termination date of
December 31, 2024.

Charles W. Ebeling, Public Works Director
James Winslow, Senior Project Engineer

City of Goleta Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

